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SFP-FIBER-TRANSCEIVER 1G CWDM BROWN, 1610NM, qad
FS

Accessories, Article number A6700056

SFP-Fiber-Transceiver CWDM are compact, pluggable optical modules used in network devices to enable data

transmission over fiber optic lines. By using different light wavelengths, they allow for the parallel transmission of
multiple data channels over a single fiber optic cable.

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

Quantity Description Article number
1 LC Fiber Attenuator 10db AB67000M
1 LC Fiber Attenuator 5dB AB700013
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TECHNICAL DATA

General Product group Accessories

Product Family SFP transceiver
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CONTACT

WE ARE HERE FOR YQOU!
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If you have any further questions, we are looking forward to advising you on your individual project requirements.

TECHNICAL SALES

Tel.: +49 271 23872-333
Fax: +49 27123872-120
E-Mail: sales@gdsys.com
US OFFICE

G&D North America Inc.
4540 Kendrick Plaza Drive | Suite 100
Houston, TX 77032 | United States

Tel. +1-346-620-4362
E-Mail: sales.us@gdsys.com
APAC OFFICE

Guntermann & Drunck GmbH
60 Anson Road #17-01
Singapore 079914

Tel.: +65 9685 8807

E-Mail: sales.apac@gdsys.com

Guntermann & Drunck GmbH Systementwickiung

HEADQUARTERS

Guntermann & Drunck GmbH Systementwicklung
Obere Leimbach 9 | 57074 Siegen | NRW |

Deutschland

Tel.: +49 27123872-0
Fax: +49 271 23872-120
E-Mail: sales@gdsys.com

MIDDLE EAST OFFICE

Guntermann & Drunck GmbH
Dubai Studio City | DSC Tower
12th Floor, Office 1208 | Dubai, UAE

Tel.: +9714 5586178

E-Mail: sales.me@gdsys.com

Obere Leimbach 9 | 57074 Siegen | Germany | T +49 271 23872-0 | F +49 271 23872-120 | sales@gdsys.com | www.gdsys.com


https://www.gdsys.com/en/product/accessories/SFP-Fiber-Transceiver-1G-CWDM-Brown-1610nm-FS-A6700056
mailto:sales@gdsys.com
https://www.gdsys.com
mailto:sales@gdsys.com
mailto:sales@gdsys.com
mailto:sales.us@gdsys.com
mailto:sales.me@gdsys.com
mailto:sales.apac@gdsys.com

	SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Brown, 1610nm, FS
	 Scope of delivery 
	 Technical data 
	 Contact 
	 Technical sales 
	 Headquarters 
	 US OFFICE 
	 Middle East office 
	 APAC OFFICE 



